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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
Fiat Competizione Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Entrenamiento 2 10/06/2023 08:30 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:17 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(20) ARMENDARIS FERNANDO

1 8:34:57.542 2:01.057 48.852 36.998 35.207 188,9

2 8:36:53.399 1:55.857 46.078 35.505 34.274 215,7

3 8:38:48.487 1:55.088 45.690 35.297 34.101 214,4

4 8:40:42.761 1:54.274 44.822 35.222 34.230 214,8

5 8:42:37.086 1:54.325 44.671 35.550 34.104 215,3

p6 8:44:59.312 2:22.226 52.497 43.063 214,8

7 8:50:11.998 5:12.686 37.997 34.301

8 8:52:49.710 2:37.712 44,761 1:18.893 34.058 215,7

9 8:54:45.244 1:55.534 44,924 35.231 35.379 214,8
(18) STUART MILNE RICHARD

1 8:34:44.894 2:01.630 48.154 37.045 36.431 204,1

2 8:36:42.219 1:57.325 47.153 35.552 34.620 209,8

3 8:38:37.087 1:54.868 45.265 35.036 34.567 215,3

4 8:40:32.369 1:55.282 45.278 35.403 34.601 216,6

5 8:42:27.826 1:55.457 45.223 35.684 34.550 215,7

6 8:44:22.897 1:55.071 44,981 35.549 34.541 215,3

7 8:51:11.125 6:48.228 42.964 36.872

8 8:53:08.919 1:57.794 46.203 36.205 35.386 215,3

9 8:55:03.562 1:54.643 44.840 35.318 34.485 213,1
(222) FERNIGRINI GUSTAVO

1 8:34:56.491 2:06.657 51.602 39.006 36.049 174,7

2 8:36:56.693 2:00.202 49.717 35.740 34.745 212,3

3 8:38:51.414 1:54.721 44.777 35.470 34.474 216,6

4 8:40:45.333 1:53.919 44.834 34.872 34.213 217,0

5 8:42:39.081 1:53.748 44.335 34.987 34.426 217,9

6 8:44:33.772 1:54.691 44.837 35.185 34.669 217,0

7 8:51:17.512 6:43.740 47.765 37.211

8 8:53:17.388 1:59.876 48.993 35.926 34.957 214,4

9 8:55:12.048 1:54.660 44,918 35.128 34.614 215,3
(96) GARCIA MARCELO

1 8:35:11.195 2:04.975 47.332 40.323 37.320 205,7

2 8:37:06.946 1:55.751 45.992 35.007 34.752 212,7

3 8:39:01.298 1:54.352 44.744 34.906 34.702 211,0

4 8:40:55.530 1:54.232 44.590 35.005 34.637 211,8

5 8:42:49.836 1:54.306 44.604 35.209 34.493 211,8

6 8:50:25.478 7:35.642 40.521 35.283

7 8:52:22.301 1:56.823 46.069 35.651 35.103 214,0

8 8:54:16.957 1:54.656 44.936 35.055 34.665 211,8

9 8:56:11.947 1:54.990 44.901 35.324 34.765 212,3
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Federagio de Automobilismo de Sio
Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
Fiat Competizione Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Entrenamiento 2 10/06/2023 08:30 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:17 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(90) VITTE JOSE
1 8:34:33.512 1:57.155 47.341 35.129 34.685 195,5
2 8:36:27.449 1:53.937 44,836 34.567 34.534 2114
3 8:38:22.338 1:54.889 45.199 34.997 34.693 212,7
p4 8:40:46.076 2:23.738 51.774 39.048 211,8
5 8:44:24.958 3:38.882 35.384 34.770
6 8:50:39.880 6:14.922 34.883 35.055
7 8:52:33.807 1:53.927 44,743 34.735 34.449 214,8
8 8:54:27.342 1:53.535 44,483 34.621 34.431 213,5
9 8:56:20.471 1:53.129 44.441 34.327 34.361 214,4
(12) RIBATTO EDUARDO
1 8:34:46.675 2:00.492 48.443 36.219 35.830 178,8
2 8:36:42.407 1:55.732 45.880 35.642 34.210 214,4
3 8:38:42.014 1:59.607 47.360 38.079 34.168 211,8
4 8:40:35.717 1:53.703 44.790 34.726 34.187 215,7
p5 8:42:48.764 2:13.047 47.026 38.464 215,3
6 8:50:36.568 7:47.804 35.857 35.266
7 8:52:29.931 1:53.363 44,685 34.693 33.985 216,1
8 8:54:23.283 1:53.352 44,172 35.016 34.164 219,3
(2) ROMERO CHRISTIAN
1 8:35:15.347 2:00.125 46.678 37.602 35.845 200,7
2 8:37:10.436 1:55.089 44,799 35.574 34.716 213,5
3 8:39:03.784 1:53.348 44.452 34.687 34.209 213,5
4 8:41:23.037 2:19.253 57.255 42.399 39.599 213,5
5 8:43:25.551 2:02.514 44.660 38.873 38.981 213,1
6 8:50:21.151 6:55.600 40.450 35.484
7 8:52:29.178 2:08.027 44,534 43.981 39.512 212,3
8 8:54:33.713 2:04.535 44.543 41.779 38.213 214,0
(77) GRUCCIO FABIAN
1 8:35:16.897 2:08.494 47.721 44,592 36.181 191,0
2 8:37:11.555 1:54.658 45.029 35.256 34.373 216,1
3 8:39:23.333 2:11.778 44.236 50.172 37.370 217,9
4 8:41:17.076 1:53.743 44,590 34.755 34.398 214,8
p5 8:43:48.650 2:31.574 57.393 42.896 215,3
6 8:50:24.784 6:36.134 41,984 38.193
7 8:52:46.263 2:21.479 59.586 45,580 36.313 139,8
8 8:54:40.148 1:53.885 44.671 34.853 34.361 213,5
(13) GARAGGIOLA DANIEL
1 8:35:10.352 2:15.607 57.413 41.040 37.154 177,6
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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
Fiat Competizione Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Entrenamiento 2 10/06/2023 08:30 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:17 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

2 8:37:13.303 2:02.951 48.805 36.043 38.103 211,0

3 8:39:09.479 1:56.176 45.752 35.814 34.610 216,6

4 8:41:05.887 1:56.408 45.794 35.621 34.993 214,8

5 8:43:01.080 1:55.193 45.553 35.140 34.500 215,3

6 8:50:24.055 7:22.975 41.130 35.195

7 8:53:00.119 2:36.064 1:22.032 38.165 35.867 217,5

8 8:54:54.986 1:54.867 45.158 35.186 34.523 215,7
(36) SILVA CARLOS

1 8:35:59.117 1:56.200 45.691 35.924 34.585 211,4

2 8:37:54.066 1:54.949 45.668 35.018 34.263 214,4

3 8:39:49.713 1:55.647 46.696 34.794 34.157 216,6

4 8:41:43.431 1:53.718 44.672 34.781 34.265 216,1

5 8:43:36.400 1:52.969 44.126 34.574 34.269 214,0

6 8:51:27.592 7:51.192 38.884 39.920

7 8:53:26.468 1:58.876 46.507 37.746 34.623 213,5

8 8:55:25.219 1:58.751 46.148 38.165 34.438 214,0
(55) MAIENZA HERNAN

1 8:35:58.806 1:57.399 46.717 35.756 34.926 210,2

2 8:37:53.530 1:54.724 45.296 34.881 34.547 214,0

3 8:39:47.805 1:54.275 45.005 34.843 34.427 214,8

4 8:41:54.698 2:06.893 53.759 38.077 35.057 214,8

5 8:43:47.798 1:53.100 44.593 34.364 34.143 215,3

6 8:51:10.064 7:22.266 43.172 36.878

7 8:53:36.795 2:26.731 1:10.215 40.136 36.380 214,4

8 8:55:30.951 1:54.156 44.912 34.876 34.368 215,3
(14) BOJANICH JUAN

1 8:35:56.568 1:55.669 46.113 34.850 34.706 208,5

2 8:37:51.297 1:54.729 45.260 34.977 34.492 2114

3 8:39:45.360 1:54.063 45.046 34.731 34.286 211,8

p4 8:42:09.423 2:24.063 54.557 35.194 204,9

5 8:50:10.420 8:00.997 37.989 34.701

6 8:52:04.225 1:53.805 45.191 34.406 34.208 213,5

7 8:53:57.688 1:53.463 45.057 34.246 34.160 213,1

8 8:55:52.080 1:54.392 44.628 34.901 34.863 214,0
(7) COSENZA DANIEL

1 8:36:04.562 1:58.949 47.620 36.449 34.880 204,1

2 8:38:26.602 2:22.040 1:03.218 41.913 36.909 209,8

3 8:40:22.204 1:55.602 45.607 35.480 34.515 213,5

4 8:42:18.352 1:56.148 45.783 35.521 34.844 214,0

5 8:44:12.615 1:54.263 45.436 34.491 34.336 214,0
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Fiat Competizione Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Entrenamiento 2 10/06/2023 08:30 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:17 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
6 8:51:59.134 7:46.519 41.605 35.863
7 8:53:54.243 1:55.109 45.529 34.803 34.777 212,7
8 8:55:53.575 1:59.332 44.961 39.920 34.451 214,0
(8) ROBERI AGUSTIN
1 8:36:06.739 1:57.153 47.036 35.132 34.985 198,4
2 8:38:00.543 1:53.804 44,975 34.520 34.309 215,7
3 8:39:54.226 1:53.683 44.409 34.822 34.452 215,3
p4 8:42:05.803 2:11.577 44.465 34.539 215,3
5 8:50:22.992 8:17.189 41.352 35.179
6 8:52:16.613 1:53.621 44.406 34.805 34.410 216,6
7 8:54:10.722 1:54.109 44.741 34.671 34.697 215,3
8 8:56:05.445 1:54.723 44.741 35.219 34.763 215,3
(38) TARABORELLI FABIAN
1 8:34:45.355 2:00.686 48.802 36.463 35.421 192,7
2 8:36:41.280 1:55.925 45.988 35.174 34.763 207,7
3 8:38:35.783 1:54.503 45.232 34.854 34.417 214,8
4 8:40:30.533 1:54.750 45.489 34.902 34.359 216,1
5 8:42:24.916 1:54.383 44.862 34.714 34.807 215,7
6 8:44:19.501 1:54.585 45.001 34.795 34.789 216,1
(68) MENDEZ IGNACIO
1 8:34:34.993 1:57.020 46.521 35.824 34.675 203,0
p2 8:36:39.946 2:04.953 44,718 34.452 214,0
3 8:39:58.744 3:18.798 36.633 35.127
4 8:41:51.660 1:52.916 44.431 34.364 34.121 2144
p5 8:44:14.305 2:22.645 53.552 39.016 206,9
(147) LOPES THIAGO
pl 8:48:00.765 5:01.565
2 8:50:32.486 2:31.721 46.498 34.645
3 8:52:27.224 1:54.738 44.652 35.653 34.433 212,7
4 8:54:19.708 1:52.484 44.480 34.041 33.963 213,5
5 8:56:12.711 1:53.003 44,593 34.486 33.924 213,5
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